
76 Meier Jodie 19.05 F30‐34

74 Poore Hannah 33.28 F14&U

2417 Ptak Tara 37.35 F14&U

65 Olson Melissa 30.42 F15‐19

44 Beggi Amanda 30.43 F15‐19

2408 Norton Melanie 39.10 F15‐19

46 Buri Katie 21.28 F20‐24

56 Klabunde Amanda 23.16 F20‐24

24 Biscardi Angela 23.29 F20‐24

2 Siferd Mallory 24.52 F20‐24

78 Decker Amy 25.13 F20‐24

57 Ksioszk Courtney 29.20 F20‐24

1 Kishline Rebecca 29.45 F20‐24

94 Sowa Breanna 30.25 F20‐24

45 Bohmann Hillary 30.56 F20‐24

67 Slye Rebecca 26.51 F25‐29

69 Viola Maryke 27.42 F25‐29

59 Mastrodonato Kara 29.19 F25‐29

41 Sepanski Leslie 32.49 F25‐29

27 Fawver Rachel F25‐29

76 Meier Jodie 19.05 F30‐34

75 Roscioli Jessica 20.17 F30‐34

6 S tti Ki b l 28 08 F30 34

Overall Female
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Female 14& Under

Female 15‐19 years

Female 20‐24 years

Female 25‐29 years

Female 30‐34 years

6 Spaetti Kimberly 28.08 F30‐34

98 Wiederholt Brenda 29.58 F30‐34

97 Luzinski Stacy 30.00 F30‐34

52 Haston Jill 31.17 F30‐34

2411 Bandi Kristin 33.06 F30‐34

34 Holm Debra 33.19 F30‐34

73 Poore Dracey 33.34 F30‐34

100 Ricchio Michelle 33.41 F30‐34

3 Zwettler Lea F30‐34

4 Crowley Brooke F30‐34

5 Lyyski Rebecca F30‐34

32 Guzman Maria F30‐34

70 Winch Erin F30‐34

31 Granner Georgeanne 22.49 F35‐39

7 Beronich Jill 24.21 F35‐39

62 Modory Kimberly 24.38 F35‐39

84 Buchholtz Tasha 28.59 F35‐39

39 Schiavi Joy 29.17 F35‐39

71 Woller Joy 31.16 F35‐39

35 Hsiao Yung 33.14 F35‐39

8 Detienne Paula 35.53 F35‐39

55 Kessler Angela 42.34 F35‐39

54 Kaplan Jennifer 43.34 F35‐39
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50 Graham Sharon 21.25 F40‐44

2407 Koklamanis Jeanette 22.16 F40‐44

26 Ciecko Kathleen 25.43 F40‐44

48 Ekkela Susan 34.35 F40‐44

89 Zakutanksy Jorie 37.52 F40‐44

2416 Ptak Hope 41.42 F40‐44

68 Thomas Julie 43.48 F40‐44

77 Abrahamson Christine 44.17 F40‐44

9 Rausch Melissa F40‐44

25 Brandt Gail 25.38 F45‐49

96 Fugate Julie 28.56 F45‐49

10 Moes Sharon 38.18 F45‐49

33 Haskins Janet 39.26 F45‐49

2402 Migliore Mary Beth 45.41 F45‐49

2414 Morris Linda 46.31 F45‐49

87 Vite Kelli 48.10 F45‐49

30 Getowicz Sandra F45‐49

2403 Ventura Linda 28.28 F50‐54

92 Zeni Barb 31.23 F50‐54

29 Garcia Mary Jane 34.50 F50‐54

90 Franke Cindy 36.14 F50‐54

83 McQuestion Christine 43.49 F50‐54

82 Kodlubanski Barbara 46.20 F50‐54

86 Mastrodonato Dawn 48.12 F50‐54

11 Fawver Patti F50‐54
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Female 40‐44 years

Female 45‐49 years

Female 50‐54 years

Female 55‐59 years
2406 Escobedo Carol 32.24 F55‐59

36 Mulligan  Linda 34.51 F55‐59

2404 Fuhrer Margaret 43.51 F55‐59

2401 Petit Mary 45.38 F55‐59

12 Ryan Alice F55‐59

66 Samer Sue 42.43 F60‐64

81 Eppers Janet F60‐64

47 DeCesaro Doreen 34.34 F65‐69
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Female 55 59 years

Female 60‐64 years

Female 65‐69 years



99 Pavlik Steve 17.15 M45‐49

60 Modory Jacob 26.28 M14&U

63 Modory Luke 37.54 M14&U

64 Modory Max M14&U

13 Pelc Matthew 17.38 M25‐29

42 Sepanski Tom 32.47 M25‐29

28 Fawver Ryan M25‐29

16 Spaetti Cory 18.06 M30‐34

37 Parr  John 24.55 M30‐34

14 Zwettler Casey 25.14 M30‐34

23 Bartosiewicz John 27.51 M30‐34

15 Bott David 27.53 M30‐34

18 Archila Andrew 17.58 M35‐39

40 Sens Aaron 20.51 M35‐39

17 Biester Michael 21.12 M35‐39

80 Ehrich Jeffrey 29.18 M35‐39

2412 Ferraro Brian 17.51 M40‐44
43 Sillanpaa Garett 20.20 M40‐44

91 Graham John 25.58 M40‐44

88 Zakutanksy Donald 37.51 M40‐44

61 Modory John 37.55 M40‐44

51 Hartman Dale 48.01 M40‐44

19 Ambelang Brad M40‐44

99 Pavlik Steve 17.15 M45‐49

79 Decker Gene 21.12 M45‐49

85 Grymkowski Gary 21.27 M45‐49

53 Johnson Paul 21.58 M45‐49

2410 Carravetta Vince 25.41 M45‐49

2415 Morris  Jon 46.36 M45‐49

20 Gilmore Bill 17.20 M50‐54

93 Zeni John 22.56 M50‐54

58 Lorenzen Bruce 27.34 M50‐54

2405 Lapke Mike 46.27 M50‐54

38 Peters Roger 22.51 M55‐59

21 Fawver David 24.57 M55‐59

95 Sowa Cass 26.58 M55‐59

2413 Lund Steve 29.05 M55‐59

22 Michaelis  Joseph M55‐59

72 Granetzke Carl 26.25 M 70+

53 Johnson Paul 21.58 M 45‐49

2410 Carravetta Vince 25.41 M 45‐49

91 Graham John 25.58 M 40‐44

2405 Lapke Mike 46.27 M 50‐54

2415 Morris  Jon 46.36 M 45‐49

Male 50‐54 years

Male 55‐59 years

Male 70+ years

Male 70+ years
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Male 14 & Under

Male 25‐29 years

Male 30‐34 years

Male 35‐39 years

Male 40‐44 years

Male 45‐49 years

Overall Male



Place Race # Last Name First Name Time Age Group

1 99 Pavlik Steve 17.15 M45‐49

2 20 Gilmore Bill 17.20 M50‐54

3 13 Pelc Matthew 17.38 M25‐29

4 2412 Ferraro Brian 17.51 M40‐44

5 18 Archila Andrew 17.58 M35‐39

6 16 Spaetti Cory 18.06 M30‐34

7 76 Meier Jodie 19.05 F30‐34

8 75 Roscioli Jessica 20.17 F30‐34

9 43 Sillanpaa Garett 20.20 M40‐44

10 40 Sens Aaron 20.51 M35‐39

11 17 Biester Michael 21.12 M35‐39

12 79 Decker Gene 21.12 M45‐49

13 50 Graham Sharon 21.25 F40‐44

14 85 Grymkowski Gary 21.27 M45‐49

15 46 Buri Katie 21.28 F20‐24

16 53 Johnson Paul 21.58 M45‐49

17 2407 Koklamanis Jeanette 22.16 F40‐44

18 31 Granner Georgeanne 22.49 F35‐39

19 38 Peters Roger 22.51 M55‐59

20 93 Zeni John 22.56 M50‐54

21 56 Klabunde Amanda 23.16 F20‐24

22 24 Biscardi Angela 23.29 F20‐24

23 7 Beronich Jill 24.21 F35‐39

24 62 Modory Kimberly 24.38 F35‐39

25 2 Siferd Mallory 24.52 F20‐24

26 37 Parr  John 24.55 M30‐34

27 21 Fawver David 24.57 M55‐59

28 78 Decker Amy 25.13 F20‐24

29 14 Zwettler Casey 25.14 M30‐34

30 25 Brandt Gail 25.38 F45‐49

31 2410 Carravetta Vince 25.41 M45‐49

32 26 Ciecko Kathleen 25.43 F40‐44

33 91 Graham John 25.58 M40‐44

34 72 Granetzke Carl 26.25 M 70+

35 60 Modory Jacob 26.28 M14&U

36 67 Slye Rebecca 26.51 F25‐29

37 95 Sowa Cass 26.58 M55‐59

38 58 Lorenzen Bruce 27.34 M50‐54

39 69 Viola Maryke 27.42 F25‐29

40 23 Bartosiewicz John 27.51 M30‐34

41 15 Bott David 27.53 M30‐34

42 6 Spaetti Kimberly 28.08 F30‐34

43 2403 Ventura Linda 28.28 F50‐54

44 96 Fugate Julie 28.56 F45‐49

45 84 Buchholtz Tasha 28.59 F35‐39

46 2413 Lund Steve 29.05 M55‐59

47 39 Schiavi Joy 29.17 F35‐39

48 80 Ehrich Jeffrey 29.18 M35‐39

49 59 Mastrodonato Kara 29.19 F25‐29

50 57 Ksioszk Courtney 29.20 F20‐24

51 1 Kishline Rebecca 29.45 F20‐24

52 98 Wiederholt Brenda 29.58 F30‐34

53 97 Luzinski Stacy 30.00 F30‐34

54 94 Sowa Breanna 30.25 F20‐24

55 65 Olson Melissa 30.42 F15‐19

56 44 Beggi Amanda 30.43 F15‐19

57 45 Bohmann Hillary 30.56 F20‐24
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58 71 Woller Joy 31.16 F35‐39

59 52 Haston Jill 31.17 F30‐34

60 92 Zeni Barb 31.23 F50‐54

61 2406 Escobedo Carol 32.24 F55‐59

62 42 Sepanski Tom 32.47 M25‐29

63 41 Sepanski Leslie 32.49 F25‐29

64 2411 Bandi Kristin 33.06 F30‐34

65 35 Hsiao Yung 33.14 F35‐39

66 34 Holm Debra 33.19 F30‐34

67 74 Poore Hannah 33.28 F14&U

68 73 Poore Dracey 33.34 F30‐34

69 100 Ricchio Michelle 33.41 F30‐34

70 47 DeCesaro Doreen 34.34 F65‐69

71 48 Ekkela Susan 34.35 F40‐44

72 29 Garcia Mary Jane 34.50 F50‐54

73 36 Mulligan  Linda 34.51 F55‐59

74 8 Detienne Paula 35.53 F35‐39

75 90 Franke Cindy 36.14 F50‐54

76 2417 Ptak Tara 37.35 F14&U

77 88 Zakutanksy Donald 37.51 M40‐44

78 89 Zakutanksy Jorie 37.52 F40‐44

79 63 Modory Luke 37.54 M14&U

80 61 Modory John 37.55 M40‐44

81 10 Moes Sharon 38.18 F45‐49

82 2409 Opatz,  Michael 39.08 M15‐19

83 2408 Norton Melanie 39.10 F15‐19

84 33 Haskins Janet 39.26 F45‐49

85 2416 Ptak Hope 41.42 F40‐44

86 55 Kessler Angela 42.34 F35‐39

87 66 Samer Sue 42.43 F60‐64

88 54 Kaplan Jennifer 43.34 F35‐39

89 68 Thomas Julie 43.48 F40‐44

90 83 McQuestion Christine 43.49 F50‐54

91 2404 Fuhrer Margaret 43.51 F55‐59

92 77 Abrahamson Christine 44.17 F40‐44

93 2401 Petit Mary 45.38 F55‐59

94 2402 Migliore Mary Beth 45.41 F45‐49
95 82 Kodlubanski Barbara 46.20 F50‐54
96 2405 Lapke Mike 46.27 M50‐54

97 2414 Morris Linda 46.31 F45‐49

98 2415 Morris  Jon 46.36 M45‐49

99 51 Hartman Dale 48.01 M40‐44

100 87 Vite Kelli 48.10 F45‐49

101 86 Mastrodonato Dawn 48.12 F50‐54

19 Ambelang Brad M40‐44

4 Crowley Brooke F30‐34

81 Eppers Janet F60‐64

27 Fawver Rachel F25‐29

11 Fawver Patti F50‐54

28 Fawver Ryan M25‐29

30 Getowicz Sandra F45‐49

32 Guzman Maria F30‐34

5 Lyyski Rebecca F30‐34

22 Michaelis  Joseph M55‐59

64 Modory Max M14&U

9 Rausch Melissa F40‐44

12 Ryan Alice F55‐59

70 Winch Erin F30‐34

3 Zwettler Lea F30‐34
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Last Name First Name Time Race # Age Group

Abrahamson Christine 44.17 77 F40‐44

Ambelang Brad 19 M40‐44

Archila Andrew 17.58 18 M35‐39

Bandi Kristin 33.06 2411 F30‐34

Bartosiewicz John 27.51 23 M30‐34

Beggi Amanda 30.43 44 F15‐19

Beronich Jill 24.21 7 F35‐39

Biester Michael 21.12 17 M35‐39

Biscardi Angela 23.29 24 F20‐24

Bohmann Hillary 30.56 45 F20‐24

Bott David 27.53 15 M30‐34

Brandt Gail 25.38 25 F45‐49

Buchholtz Tasha 28.59 84 F35‐39

Buri Katie 21.28 46 F20‐24

Carravetta Vince 25.41 2410 M45‐49

Ciecko Kathleen 25.43 26 F40‐44

Crowley Brooke 4 F30‐34

DeCesaro Doreen 34.34 47 F65‐69

Decker Gene 21.12 79 M45‐49

Decker Amy 25.13 78 F20‐24

Detienne Paula 35.53 8 F35‐39

Ehrich Jeffrey 29.18 80 M35‐39

Ekkela Susan 34.35 48 F40‐44

Eppers Janet 81 F60‐64

Escobedo Carol 32.24 2406 F55‐59

Fawver David 24.57 21 M55‐59

Fawver Rachel 27 F25‐29

Fawver Patti 11 F50‐54

Fawver Ryan 28 M25‐29

Ferraro Brian 17.51 2412 M40‐44

Franke Cindy 36.14 90 F50‐54

Fugate Julie 28.56 96 F45‐49

Fuhrer Margaret 43.51 2404 F55‐59

Garcia Mary Jane 34.50 29 F50‐54

Getowicz Sandra 30 F45‐49

Gilmore Bill 17.20 20 M50‐54

Graham Sharon 21.25 50 F40‐44

Graham John 25.58 91 M40‐44

Granetzke Carl 26.25 72 M 70+

Granner Georgeanne 22.49 31 F35‐39

Grymkowski Gary 21.27 85 M45‐49

Guzman Maria 32 F30‐34

Hartman Dale 48.01 51 M40‐44

Haskins Janet 39.26 33 F45‐49

Haston Jill 31.17 52 F30‐34

Holm Debra 33.19 34 F30‐34

Hsiao Yung 33.14 35 F35‐39

Johnson Paul 21.58 53 M45‐49

Kaplan Jennifer 43.34 54 F35‐39

Kessler Angela 42.34 55 F35‐39

Kishline Rebecca 29.45 1 F20‐24

Klabunde Amanda 23.16 56 F20‐24

Kodlubanski Barbara 46.20 82 F50‐54

Koklamanis Jeanette 22.16 2407 F40‐44

Ksioszk Courtney 29.20 57 F20‐24

Lapke Mike 46.27 2405 M50‐54

Lorenzen Bruce 27.34 58 M50‐54
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Lund Steve 29.05 2413 M55‐59

Luzinski Stacy 30.00 97 F30‐34

Lyyski Rebecca 5 F30‐34

Mastrodonato Kara 29.19 59 F25‐29

Mastrodonato Dawn 48.12 86 F50‐54

McQuestion Christine 43.49 83 F50‐54

Meier Jodie 19.05 76 F30‐34

Michaelis  Joseph 22 M55‐59

Migliore Mary Beth 45.41 2402 F45‐49

Modory Kimberly 24.38 62 F35‐39

Modory Jacob 26.28 60 M14&U

Modory Luke 37.54 63 M14&U

Modory John 37.55 61 M40‐44

Modory Max 64 M14&U

Moes Sharon 38.18 10 F45‐49

Morris Linda 46.31 2414 F45‐49

Morris  Jon 46.36 2415 M45‐49

Mulligan  Linda 34.51 36 F55‐59

Norton Melanie 39.10 2408 F15‐19

Olson Melissa 30.42 65 F15‐19

Opatz,  Michael 39.08 2409 M15‐19

Parr  John 24.55 37 M30‐34

Pavlik Steve 17.15 99 M45‐49

Pelc Matthew 17.38 13 M25‐29

Peters Roger 22.51 38 M55‐59

Petit Mary 45.38 2401 F55‐59

Poore Hannah 33.28 74 F14&U

Poore Dracey 33.34 73 F30‐34

Ptak Tara 37.35 2417 F14&U

Ptak Hope 41.42 2416 F40‐44

Rausch Melissa 9 F40‐44

Ricchio Michelle 33.41 100 F30‐34

Roscioli Jessica 20.17 75 F30‐34

Ryan Alice 12 F55‐59

Samer Sue 42.43 66 F60‐64

Schiavi Joy 29.17 39 F35‐39

Sens Aaron 20.51 40 M35‐39
Sepanski Tom 32.47 42 M25‐29
Sepanski Leslie 32.49 41 F25‐29

Siferd Mallory 24.52 2 F20‐24

Sillanpaa Garett 20.20 43 M40‐44

Slye Rebecca 26.51 67 F25‐29

Sowa Cass 26.58 95 M55‐59

Sowa Breanna 30.25 94 F20‐24

Spaetti Cory 18.06 16 M30‐34

Spaetti Kimberly 28.08 6 F30‐34

Thomas Julie 43.48 68 F40‐44

Ventura Linda 28.28 2403 F50‐54

Viola Maryke 27.42 69 F25‐29

Vite Kelli 48.10 87 F45‐49

Wiederholt Brenda 29.58 98 F30‐34

Winch Erin 70 F30‐34

Woller Joy 31.16 71 F35‐39

Zakutanksy Donald 37.51 88 M40‐44

Zakutanksy Jorie 37.52 89 F40‐44

Zeni John 22.56 93 M50‐54

Zeni Barb 31.23 92 F50‐54

Zwettler Casey 25.14 14 M30‐34

Zwettler Lea 3 F30‐34
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